
Winners List - Motor Car [ABS]

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car ABS 001 10,000 22,000 ABS-35202****6199-001 Naveed Anjum

2 Motor Car ABS 009 5,000 5,000 ABS-38405****1649-009 Rashid

3 Motor Car ABS 012 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****7905-012 RAJIA MASHOOD

4 Motor Car ABS 013 2,000 2,000 ABS-37101****0711-013 Mansoor Nawaz

5 Motor Car ABS 023 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****2675-023 Rehman Kadim

6 Motor Car ABS 033 5,000 7,000 ABS-38403****7563-033 MOAZZAM ISHFAQ PARACHA

7 Motor Car ABS 035 2,000 5,000 ABS-35201****0015-035 IRSHAD BIBI

8 Motor Car ABS 038 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****8025-038 RUKHSANA HAFEEZ

9 Motor Car ABS 042 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****8949-042 Farah Azhar

10 Motor Car ABS 045 2,000 4,000 ABS-35202****0689-045 ali

11 Motor Car ABS 052 2,000 3,000 ABS-38403****7563-052 ABID HUSSAIN
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12 Motor Car ABS 066 5,700 8,200 ABS-38403****6413-066 Muhammad Shoaib

13 Motor Car ABS 067 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****7905-067 SHAHID AZIZ

14 Motor Car ABS 073 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9025-073 RASHID MUSHTAQ

15 Motor Car ABS 075 2,000 2,000 ABS-36302****3811-075 Habib Bank Ltd

16 Motor Car ABS 086 2,000 2,000 ABS-36502****6615-086 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

17 Motor Car ABS 092 2,000 12,000 ABS-35201****0015-092 AFTAB SAEED

18 Motor Car ABS 094 2,000 2,000 ABS-38405****1649-094 Rashid

19 Motor Car ABS 096 2,000 2,500 ABS-35202****9541-096 AL JALIL GARDEN HOUSING SOCIETY

20 Motor Car ABS 099 5,000 5,000 ABS-35202****4553-099 Muhammad Saqib Aslam

21 Motor Car ABS 105 2,000 2,000 ABS-33100****7523-105 INTERLOOP LIMITED

22 Motor Car ABS 106 2,000 2,000 ABS-61101****1487-106 Shakeel Ahmed

23 Motor Car ABS 111 9,400 10,400 ABS-38401****0389-111 Sajjad Akhar

24 Motor Car ABS 112 2,000 2,000 ABS-36102****4051-112 ABDUL LATEEF WAQAR

25 Motor Car ABS 123 2,000 3,000 ABS-38302****0553-123 Muhammad Shoaib Kamran Khan

26 Motor Car ABS 128 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9905-128 SANA AYAZ

27 Motor Car ABS 150 2,000 3,000 ABS-35404****9353-150 Shoukat Ali



28 Motor Car ABS 169 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****8003-169 Muhammad Arshad Iqbal

29 Motor Car ABS 171 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****6669-171 faysal bank ltd

30 Motor Car ABS 172 2,000 2,500 ABS-35201****0015-172 MAQSOOD AHMAD

31 Motor Car ABS 183 2,000 2,500 ABS-35202****5797-183 ali raza

32 Motor Car ABS 186 2,000 2,000 ABS-36402****8559-186 kips preparations

33 Motor Car ABS 188 2,000 2,000 ABS-36601****7977-188 TAHIR SALEEM

34 Motor Car ABS 190 2,000 2,000 ABS-36502****6615-190 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

35 Motor Car ABS 193 2,000 2,000 ABS-34101****0475-193 Shahid Saleem

36 Motor Car ABS 199 2,000 2,000 ABS-35201****0015-199 ZAHID MAHMOOD

37 Motor Car ABS 209 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****3935-209 saima jahanzeb

38 Motor Car ABS 211 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****3935-211 TAHIR MEHMOOD BHATTI

39 Motor Car ABS 216 2,000 2,000 ABS-35201****0015-216 QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

40 Motor Car ABS 222 10,000 17,000 ABS-35202****5797-222 sh farooq jamil

41 Motor Car ABS 225 2,000 4,500 ABS-35201****0709-225 Muhammad Rauf

42 Motor Car ABS 226 2,000 2,000 ABS-35200****3041-226 SHAHIDA NIGHAT MIAN

43 Motor Car ABS 237 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****2675-237 Rana Shah Jahan



44 Motor Car ABS 259 2,000 2,500 ABS-35202****5797-259 rahman traders

45 Motor Car ABS 269 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****6603-269 MUBEEN TARIQ

46 Motor Car ABS 270 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****6603-270 ADEEL AHMED

47 Motor Car ABS 273 2,000 2,000 ABS-34202****1267-273 IKRAM UL HAQ

48 Motor Car ABS 277 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****8985-277 Muhammad Arslan Manzoor

49 Motor Car ABS 282 2,000 2,000 ABS-35201****8245-282 Shabbir Hussain Khan Nishat

50 Motor Car ABS 300 5,000 5,000 ABS-35202****3907-300 ATIF SHAHBAZ

51 Motor Car ABS 312 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9905-312 ASIM BASHIR

52 Motor Car ABS 327 2,000 2,000 ABS-36201****2117-327 Muneeb Sundho

53 Motor Car ABS 336 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9795-336 Mustafa Khan

54 Motor Car ABS 340 2,000 3,000 ABS-35202****1585-340 Zafar Iqbal

55 Motor Car ABS 364 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****0531-364 BANK ALHABIB LTD

56 Motor Car ABS 366 2,000 3,000 ABS-35202****9571-366 Farhan Yasin

57 Motor Car ABS 370 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****2675-370 Rana Shah Jahan

58 Motor Car ABS 385 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****4288-385 HASSAN PASHA

59 Motor Car ABS 410 2,000 2,000 ABS-35201****6447-410 Bashir Ahmed Nasir



60 Motor Car ABS 431 2,000 2,000 ABS-34101****1217-431 Umair Rasheed

61 Motor Car ABS 442 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****3935-442 masoor kaifi

62 Motor Car ABS 444 5,700 6,700 ABS-35202****6343-444 Muhammad Sufian

63 Motor Car ABS 486 2,000 2,000 ABS-13503****6969-486 Yasir Sultan

64 Motor Car ABS 494 2,000 8,000 ABS-38405****1649-494 RASHID

65 Motor Car ABS 505 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9905-505 SAQIB ALI

66 Motor Car ABS 511 2,000 2,500 ABS-35202****4553-511 Babar Brothers Cargo

67 Motor Car ABS 512 2,000 14,000 ABS-35202****9485-512 MALIK RIZWAN ASLAM

68 Motor Car ABS 514 2,000 2,000 ABS-32202****6479-514 Farman Ali

69 Motor Car ABS 515 2,000 2,500 ABS-35201****9929-515 Ali akbar chawla

70 Motor Car ABS 523 2,000 3,000 ABS-35404****3669-523 Mukhtar Ahmad

71 Motor Car ABS 525 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****8043-525 Zulfiqar Ahmed Gill

72 Motor Car ABS 572 2,000 3,000 ABS-35202****1585-572 Syed Mehdi Ali Shah

73 Motor Car ABS 588 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****6669-588 faysal bank ltd

74 Motor Car ABS 589 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****0789-589 MUHAMMAD WASEEM

75 Motor Car ABS 636 2,000 2,000 ABS-34603****5737-636 Abdul Qayoom



76 Motor Car ABS 666 14,000 22,000 ABS-35202****5797-666 KAMAL LIMITED

77 Motor Car ABS 686 2,000 2,000 ABS-31202****6547-686 waseem Iqbal

78 Motor Car ABS 707 2,000 2,000 ABS-32304****6949-707 Muhammad Akram

79 Motor Car ABS 717 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****6073-717 GHAZALA BUKHARI

80 Motor Car ABS 727 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9905-727 MUHAMMAD USMAN

81 Motor Car ABS 730 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****3935-730 m israr ahmad

82 Motor Car ABS 768 2,000 2,000 ABS-35301****0083-768 m abdul aleem

83 Motor Car ABS 770 2,000 2,000 ABS-33100****2311-770 MUHAMMAD NAEEM JAVAID

84 Motor Car ABS 783 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9905-783 MUHAMMAD BABAR HAMAYUN

85 Motor Car ABS 786 40,900 42,900 ABS-35202****9905-786 MUHAMMAD ASIF

86 Motor Car ABS 793 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****9037-793 Shairaz Ahmed Khan

87 Motor Car ABS 800 5,000 5,000 ABS-35201****0015-800 WAQAS AZEEM

88 Motor Car ABS 835 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****3907-835 Muhammad Saleem

89 Motor Car ABS 845 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****7593-845 GHULAM MUSTAFA

90 Motor Car ABS 900 5,000 5,000 ABS-35201****0015-900 SUNCROP PESTICIDES

91 Motor Car ABS 905 2,000 3,000 ABS-35202****5797-905 haris irfan



92 Motor Car ABS 910 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****0531-910 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

93 Motor Car ABS 911 2,000 6,000 ABS-35202****2447-911 Muhammad Wajid Saleem

94 Motor Car ABS 933 2,000 2,500 ABS-33104****4405-933 AYAZ UD DIN DURRANI

95 Motor Car ABS 941 2,000 2,000 ABS-35202****2247-941 TEXPAK PVT.LTD

96 Motor Car ABS 986 2,000 2,000 ABS-36601****7977-986 ALAM HUSSAIN
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